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Mendham [170]
Number of Top Times: All

Mark Convert Rnd

Individual Top Marks

Name Age/Yr

Boys 11-12 200m Dash

1 27.36

2 27.51

3 27.57

4 28.25

5 29.14

6 29.46

7 29.65

8 29.66

9 29.94
10 30.24
11 30.30
12 30.61
13* 30.71
13* 30.71
15 30.75
16 30.77
17 30.91
18 30.96
19 30.99
20 31.08
21 31.18
22 31.27
23 31.33
24 31.35
25 31.40
26 31.45
27 31.50
28 31.62
29 31.83
30 31.88
31 32.28
32 32.39
33 32.60
34 32.65
35 32.75
36 32.94
37 33.04
38 33.05
39 33.15
40 33.26
41 33.32
42 33.36
43 33.50
44 33.54
45 33.72
46 33.73
47 33.75
48 33.79
49 33.81
50 33.85
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Petrucci, Garrett
Kenny, Kieran
Ungar, Lukas
Hawkins, Zachary
Vives, Harrison
Kenny, Brendan
Ungar, Matthew
Pendergrast, Jack
Stanley, Daniel
Sommer, Kevin
Ricciardi, Bryan
Bennett, Steven
Horan, Jack
Kildal-Brandt, Christian
Wadley, Jack
Schlegel, Philip
Hawkins, Zion
Ricciardi, Michael
Angiolillo, Paul
Oths, Michael
Zosche, Alec
Graham, lan
Wisotsky, Matthew
Roemer, Zoltan
Brankin, Alex
Fowler, Nicholas
Barry, Christopher
Wilazlowski, Brian

Plancer-Murphy, Cieran

Walsh, Brian
Anderson, Mitch
Sement, Kaya
Petrucci, Evan
Ortman, Fritz
Rago, Anthony
Modero, John
Murphy, Connor
Gutowski, Alexander
Hakes, Dylan
Mudge, Tyler
Pendergrast, Robbie
Hall, Colin
Haumerson, Tom
Keating, Tommy
Fowler, Jake
Stoltenborg, Kevin
Kontely, Frank
Moore, Vaughan
Fraebel, Nicky
Gillespie, Tim

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
12
12
12

6/12/2011
6/10/2006
6/7/2014
4/11/2010
5/30/2013
6/7/2008
5/9/2009
5/30/2013
6/7/2008
5/29/2011
6/11/2005
5/6/2012
6/9/2007
6/1/2008
6/6/2015
6/3/2007
5/22/2011
4/7/2013
6/8/2002
4/19/2015
6/6/2009
5/6/2007
5/30/2013
5/23/2010
5/20/2012
6/7/2014
6/10/2006
4/22/2007
5/9/2015
6/6/2015
5/30/2008
4/15/2012
5/5/2013
5/23/2010
5/10/2003
6/10/2000
6/8/2002
5/9/2015
5/18/2014
4/17/2011
4/19/2015
4/15/2012
4/22/2007
4/10/2011
5/6/2012
5/2/2010
5/31/2014
5/23/2010
4/20/2008
4/22/2007

Lakeland Championship Meet
Lakeland Championship Meet
Lakeland Championship Meet
Parsippany

Randolph

Lakeland Championship Meet
Hopatcong

Randolph

Lakeland Championship Meet
Mendham

Lakeland Championship Meet
Rockaway Boro

Lakeland Championship Meet
Parsippany & Rockaway Boro
Lakeland Championship Meet
Montville

Roxbury

Mount Olive

Lakeland Championship Meet
Parsippany

Lakeland Championship Meet
Randolph

Randolph

Rockaway Twp

Randolph

Lakeland Championship Meet
Lakeland Championship Meet
Mount Olive

Mount Olive

Lakeland Championship Meet
Lakeland Open Meet

Mount Olive

Roxbury

Rockaway Twp

Madison & Rockaway Twp
Lakeland Championship Meet
Lakeland Championship Meet
Mount Olive

Mount Olive

Mount Olive

Parsippany

Mount Olive

Mount Olive

Denville

Rockaway Boro

Randolph

Lakeland Open Meet
Rockaway Twp

Rockaway Twp

Mount Olive
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Number of Top Times: All

Mark Convert Rnd Name Age/Yr
51 33.90 F ---  Dickens, Sam 11 4/15/2012 Mount Olive
52 34.00 F ---  Stanley, Jack 12 4/1/2012 Denville
53 34.17 F ---  Caravetta, Bryan 12 5/17/2009 Parsippany & Rockaway Boro
54 34.24 F ---  Andersen, Felix 11 4/11/2010 Parsippany
55 34.25 F ---  Rathgeber, Craig 11 5/15/2005 Hopatcong
56 34.34 F ---  Ackerman, Steven 11 4/14/2013 Rockaway Twp
57 34.36 F ---  Simon, Christopher 11 5/4/2014 Randolph
58 34.39 F -~ Duvall, Nate 12 5/10/2008 Montville
59 34.52 F ---  Robinson, Jack 11 6/9/2001 Lakeland Championship Meet
60 34.61 F --- St Jacques, Philip 11 5/12/2007 Roxbury
61 34.69 F -~ Biczek, Alex 12 4/27/2003 Chester
62 34.74 F ---  Higley, Drew 12 4/14/2013 Rockaway Twp
63 34.89 F ---  Lia, Antonio 12 4/17/2011 Mount Olive
64 34.94 F ---  Lathrop, Cooper 11 5/7/2006 Roxbury
65 34.98 F -~ Mott, Eric 12 5/10/2008 Montville
66 35.01 F ---  Metzler, Will 12 5/9/2009 Hopatcong
67 35.12 F ---  Zosche, Reece 11 4/21/2013 Parsippany
68 35.16 F ---  Matthijssen, Christian 12 5/2/2004 Chester & Mountain Lakes
69 35.17 F ---  Bryan, Andrew 11 4/14/2013 Rockaway Twp
70 35.40 F ---  Barban, Zach 11 5/9/2015 Mount Olive
71 35.44 F ---  Rittersbach, Nick 12 5/7/2006 Roxbury
72 35.73 F ---  Grimm, Michael 12 6/10/2000 Lakeland Championship Meet
73 35.77 F ---  Santiago, Rolando 12 5/2/2010 Randolph
74 35.90 F --- St John, Max 12 5/2/2004 Chester & Mountain Lakes
75* 36.03 F -~ Oths, John 11 5/17/2015 Madison
75* 36.03 F ---  Kontely, Quinn 12 5/30/2015 Lakeland Open Meet
77 36.13 F ---  Stanley, Tommy 11 5/15/2005 Hopatcong
78 36.19 F ---  Haumerson, John 12 4/24/2005 Rockaway Boro
79 36.27 F ---  Lanahan, Christopher 11 5/2/2010 Randolph
80 36.33 F ---  Rodriguez, Christopher 11 5/8/2004 Hopatcong & Stanhope
81 36.38 F ---  Rocca, Tim 11 5/31/2014 Lakeland Open Meet
82* 36.50 F ---  Forbes-Doust, Callum 12 5/12/2007 Roxbury
82* 36.50 F ---  Kear, Ryan 12 6/1/2013 Lakeland Open Meet
84 36.69 F ---  Zosche, Ryan 11 5/28/2010 Lakeland Open Meet
85* 36.78 F ---  Mejia, Oliver 12 4/17/2005 Mountain Lakes
85* 36.78 F ---  Grayson, Liam 11 4/14/2013 Rockaway Twp
87 36.84 F --- Julian, Daniel 12 5/30/2008 Lakeland Open Meet
88 36.86 F ---  Simio, Michael 11 4/13/2003 Chester & Long Valley
89* 36.88 F ---  Valenziano, Louis 12 5/4/2008 Hopatcong
89* 36.88 F ---  Adelhelm, Sean 11 4/29/2007 Rockaway Twp
91 36.97 F -~ Spies, Will 11 5/30/2013 Randolph
92 37.19 F ---  Petrella, Conor 11 4/20/2008 Rockaway Twp
93 37.49 F ---  Werner, Max 12 5/2/2010 Randolph
94 37.55 F ---  Snow, James 11 5/1/2011 Rockaway Twp
95 37.56 F ---  Hogoboom, Ben 12 5/9/2009 Hopatcong
96 37.57 F ---  Schoenbrodt, Nathan 11 4/19/2015 Parsippany
97* 37.68 F ---  Vanderbeek, James 11 5/18/2014 Mount Olive
97* 37.68 F ---  Fechhelm, Henry 11 5/1/2011 Rockaway Twp
99 37.94 F -~ Gano, Billy 12 5/29/2011 Mendham
100 37.99 F ---  Usiskin, Lee 12 5/6/2007 Randolph
101 38.00 F ---  Saliterman, Zachary 11 4/20/2008 Rockaway Twp
102 38.18 F ---  Munro, Andrew 12 5/17/2009 Parsippany & Rockaway Boro
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103 38.25 F -~ Smith, Jack 12 5/12/2012 Roxbury
104 38.27 F ---  Grissett, Banks 11 4/10/2011 Denville
105 38.44 F ---  Kelly, Sean 11 5/7/2006 Roxbury
106 38.65 F ---  Offerman, Ben 11 4/20/2008 Rockaway Twp
107 38.68 F ---  Lanahan, Timothy 12 5/29/2014 Rockaway Twp
108 38.87 F ---  Elgarten, Jared 11 5/28/2010 Lakeland Open Meet
109 38.98 F ---  Halpin, Aidan 12 6/2/2012 Lakeland Open Meet
110 39.27 F --- de Grandpre, Aidan 11 4/26/2015 Denville
111 39.31 F -~ Schumm, William 11 5/22/2011 Roxbury
112 39.36 F ---  Replogle, Ryan 12 5/20/2007 Parsippany & Rockaway Boro
113 39.37 F ---  Herman, David 12 5/2/2010 Randolph
114 39.42 F ---  Higgins, Matthew 12 4/6/2014 Parsippany
115 39.45 F ---  Hock, Jamie 12 4/30/2006 Montville
116 39.50 F ---  Picard, Jeremy 11 4/24/2005 Rockaway Boro
117 39.83 F ---  Thurlow, Theodore 12 5/7/2006 Roxbury
118 39.90 F ---  Kelly, Alex 11 4/21/2013 Parsippany
119 40.31 F ---  Carrara, Kevin 11 4/10/2011 Denville
120 40.35 F ---  Towell, Lewis 12 5/4/2003 Madison & Stanhope
121 40.42 F ---  Patel, Jesse 12 4/21/2013 Parsippany
122 40.48 F ---  Parker, Ryan 11 4/13/2003 Chester & Long Valley
123 40.60 F ---  Jamer, Kevin 12 5/5/2013 Roxbury
124 40.99 F ---  Troast, Paul 11 5/6/2007 Randolph
125 41.00 F ---  Kildal-Brandt, Stefan 11 5/22/2011 Roxbury
126 41.10 F ---  Cavuto, Jeremy 11 6/2/2012 Lakeland Open Meet
127 41.25 F ---  Cavallo, Stephen 12 4/5/2009 Montville
128 41.34 F ---  Chittenden, Robbie 11 4/17/2011 Mount Olive
129 41.40 F ---  Forminard, Miles 11 4/3/2011 Randolph
130 41.83 F ---  Bartzak, Ryan 11 4/15/2012 Mount Olive
131 41.85 F ---  StJacques, Tyler 11 6/3/2011 Lakeland Open Meet
132 42.28 F ---  Hastings, Colin 11 4/22/2007 Mount Olive
133 42.32 F ---  Jennings, Jack 11 4/1/2012 Denville
134 42.46 F ---  Byrne, Dylan 12 5/31/2014 Lakeland Open Meet
135 42.50 F ---  Kearney, Daniel 12 4/13/2003 Chester & Long Valley
136 42.53 F ---  Picard, Jeffrey 12 5/10/2003 Madison & Rockaway Twp
137 42.63 F ---  Gangemi, Thomas 11 4/6/2014 Parsippany
138 42.77 F ---  Masiello, Richard 11 5/6/2007 Randolph
139 42.78 F ---  Cascais, Drew 11 5/16/2004 Madison & Denville
140 42.90 F ---  Gross, James 11 5/22/2005 Rockaway Twp & Madison
141 43.09 F ---  Kwiatkowski, Cooper 11 4/23/2006 Randolph
142 43.62 F ---  Andrew, William 11 4/10/2011 Denville
143 43.87 F --- Thornton, Jack 11 4/17/2005 Mountain Lakes
144 43.90 F ---  Brodhead, Paul 11 4/19/2009 Mount Olive
145 45.60 F ---  Brito, Christopher 12 4/13/2003 Chester & Long Valley
146 45.62 F ---  Vanderbeek, Trey 11 5/31/2014 Lakeland Open Meet
147 45.74 F ---  Hoogerhyde, Danny 11 4/29/2007 Rockaway Twp
148 46.19 F ---  Gautieri, Aidan 12 6/1/2013 Lakeland Open Meet
149 46.70 F ---  LeMarble, Patrick 11 5/10/2008 Montville
150 46.72 F ---  Wheeler, Jacob 11 6/1/2013 Lakeland Open Meet
151 47.53 F ---  Stefanelli, Aiden 12 5/5/2013 Roxbury
152 53.18 F --- Do, Benjamin 12 4/6/2014 Parsippany
153 55.99 F ---  Bartzak, Cole 11 4/15/2012 Mount Olive



